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COLD DISPLAY NOAH 1.9
€7,210.00

SKU: 7350.0015
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EAN code

Depth (mm)

Color

Voltage (Volt)
Electrical power (kW)
Cooling agent
Showcase area (m2)
Type of cooling
Mobile

Noise level (dB)

Night cover

Max. ambient temperature (°C)

Brand

7422242933954
665

Black

230

2.0

R 290

1,69
Ventilated

No

61

Ja

25
COMBISTEEL
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Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Gross Weight (kg)
Frequency (Hz)

Model tabletop/ freestanding/drop-in
Temperature range (°C)
Lights

Lockable

Number of levels
Execution window
Defrost

Energy label

Plug and play (EU only)

1935
1500

340

50
Freestanding
+2/+8
Yes, LED
No

3

curved
Automatic
E

Yes
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CRONUS 1500- 1875 OoP
MAFIROL

5369 kWh/annum

ﬁ gr)c
-1°C

1.65 m?

8102/610C
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830

1500

978

630
665
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